FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE
August 4th - October 5th 2025

MONDAY

Lane 3

Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Shallow Section

Deep Section

5:00-8:00am Lap Swim Open Swim Open Swim
8:00-9:00am Lap Swim Aqua Fit Plus
9:00-10:00am Aqua Fit
10:00-12:00pm Lap Swim Swim Lesson Open Swim
12:00-1:15pm Lap Swim Open Swim Open Swim
1:15-2:15pm Lap Swim Special Olympics Open Swim Open Swim
2:30-3:45pm lap Swim Open Swim Open Swim
3:45-4:30pm lap Swim Swim Lessons Open Swim
4:30-5:00pm Lessons Lap Swim Swim Lessons Open Swim
5:00-6:00pm Swim Academy Swim Lessons Open Swim
6:00-7:15pm Lap Swim Swim Lessons Open Swim
7:15-8:30pm Lap Swim Open Swim
TUESDAY
Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 | Shallow Section Deep Section
5:00-8:00am Lap Swim Open Swim Open Swim
8:00-9:00am Aqua Fit
HEE T EL T Lap Swim | Aqua Arthritis
10:00-11:45am Lap Swim Swim Lessons Open Swim
11:45am-3:45pm Lap Swim Open Swim Open Swim
3:45-4:30pm Lap Swim Swim Lessons Open Swim
4:30-5:00pm Lessons Lap Swim Swim Lessons Open Swim
5:00-7:00pm Swim Academy/S.0. |Lap Swim [T R R T Open Swim
7:15-8:30pm Foothills Paddling Club Kayaking
WEDNESDAY
Time Lane 1 | Lane 2 | Lane 3 | Shallow Section Deep Section

5:00-9:00am
9:00-10:00am

10:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Open Swim
Aqua Fit

Open Swim

Open Swim

Aqua Fit Plus -
Shallow

Swim Lessons

Open Swim

Lap Swim

Open Swim

Lap Swim Open Swim

Lessons Lap Swim Swim Lessons Open Swim




5:00-6:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-8:30pm

5:00-8:00am
8:00-9:00am

9:15-10:00am
10:00am-1:30pm
1:30-2:15pm
2:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:30pm
6:30-8:30pm

Swim Academy Lap Swim

Special Olympcs Swim Team

Lap Swim

THURSDAY

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Special Olympics Swim Team

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons

Open Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim
Aqua Fit

Aqua Arthritis

Open Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim
Swim Lessons
Swim Lessons

Open Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim

Open Swim

Time
5:00-8:30am
9:00-10:00am
10:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-3:30pm
3:30-7:30pm

Lap Swim
Lessons Lap Swim
Swim Academy Lap Swim
Lap Swim
FRIDAY
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Shallow Section

Open Swim
Aqua Fit

Open Swim

Deep Section

Open Swim

Open Swim

Aqua Fit Plus

Open Swim

**Open Swim* *

**Make up Swim Lessons are held on Fridays**
**QOccasional Groups may be in pool during Friday afternoons* *

SATURDAY

Open Swim

**Open Swim* *

Time
7:00-8:30am
8:30-9:15am
9:15-10:30am
10:30-12:15pm
12:15-4:30pm

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Shallow Section

Open Swim

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons Only

Swim Lessons

SUNDAY

Open Swim

Open Swim

Deep Section

Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim

Open Swim

Lane 2 Lane 3

Lap Swim

Shallow Section

Time Lane 1
1:00-4:30pm

*All pool hours and schedule are subject to change

Open Swim

Deep Section

Open Swim

*Open swim is for aerobics, water walking, and family swim.



