

INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE August 4th - October 5th 2025

MONDAY								
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Shallow Section	Deep Section			
5:00-8:00am	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim			
8:00-9:00am	Lap Swim			Aqua Fit Plus				
9:00-10:00am	Lap Swim	ap Swim		Aqua Fit				
10:00-12:00pm	Lap Swim		Swim Lesson		Open Swim			
12:00-1:15pm	Lap Swim		Open Swim	Open Swim				
1:15-2:15pm	Lap Swim	Special Olympics		Open Swim	Open Swim			
2:30-3:45pm	lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim			
3:45-4:30pm	lap Swim			Swim Lessons	Open Swim			
4:30-5:00pm	Lessons Lap Swim		Swim Lessons	Open Swim				
5:00-6:00pm	Swim Academy		Lap Swim	Swim Lessons	Open Swim			
6:00-7:15pm	Lap Swim		Sw	im Lessons	Open Swim			
7:15-8:30pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim				
TUESDAY								
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Shallow Section	Deep Section			
5:00-8:00am	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim			
8:00-9:00am	Lap Swim			Aqua Fit				
9:15-10:00am	Lap Swim			Aqua Arthritis				
10:00-11:45am	Lap Swim		Swim Lessons		Open Swim			
11:45am-3:45pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim			
3:45-4:30pm	Lap Swim			Swim Lessons	Open Swim			
4:30-5:00pm	Lessons	Lessons Lap Sw		Swim Lessons	Open Swim			
5:00-7:00pm	Swim Acad	demy/S.O.	Lap Swim	Swim Lessons	Open Swim			
7:15-8:30pm	Foothills Paddling Club Kayaking							
WEDNESDAY								
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Shallow Section	Deep Section			
5:00-9:00am	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim			
9:00-10:00am	Lap Swim			Aqua Fit				
10:00-2:30pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim			
2:30-3:30pm	Lap Swim			Aqua Fit Plus - Shallow	Open Swim			
3:30-4:30pm	Lap Swim			Swim Lessons	Open Swim			
4:30-5:00pm	Lessons Lap Swim			Swim Lessons	Open Swim			

5:00-6:00pm	Swim A	cademy	Lap Swim	Swim Lessons	Open Swim				
6:00-6:45pm	Special Olympcs Swim Team			Swim Lessons	Open Swim				
6:45-8:30pm		Lap Swim		Open Swim					
THURSDAY									
5:00-8:00am	Lap Swim Open Swim Open								
8:00-9:00am	Lap Swim			Aqua Fit					
9:15-10:00am	Lap Swim	Aqua Arthritis							
10:00am-1:30pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim				
1:30-2:15pm	Special Olympics Swim Team			Open Swim	Open Swim				
2:15-4:30pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim				
4:30-5:00pm	Lessons	Lap S	Swim	Swim Lessons	Open Swim				
5:00-6:30pm	Swim A	<mark>.cademy</mark> Lap Swim		Swim Lessons	Open Swim				
6:30-8:30pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim				
FRIDAY									
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Shallow Section	Deep Section				
5:00-8:30am		Lap Swim		Open Swim	Open Swim				
9:00-10:00am	Lap Swim			Aqua Fit					
10:00-12:00pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim				
12:00-1:00pm	Lap Swim			Aqua Fit Plus					
1:00-3:30pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim				
3:30-7:30pm	Lap Swim			**Open Swim**	**Open Swim**				
Make up Swim Lessons are held on Fridays									
Occasional Groups may be in pool during Friday afternoons									
SATURDAY									
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Shallow Section	Deep Section				
7:00-8:30am	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim				
8:30-9:15am	Lap Swim		Swim Lessons		Open Swim				
9:15-10:30am			essons On	ly	Open Swim				
10:30-12:15pm	Swim Lessons		Lap Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim				
12:15-4:30pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim				
SUNDAY									
Time	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Shallow Section	Deep Section				
1:00-4:30pm	Lap Swim			Open Swim	Open Swim				

*All pool hours and schedule are subject to change

^{*}Open swim is for aerobics, water walking, and family swim.